
CDF NAME CLUB NATION/LIGUE 1 2 3 4 5 mm MAO/I

1 PREVEL Jean-Michel VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 4,31 4,29 8,74 6,87 6,19 6,080 0,219
2 ARTAUD Louis C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 10,28 6,05 10,28 3,56 3,22 6,678 0,240
3 IGLE Roland A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 4,92 5,91 9,50 8,18 11,02 7,906 0,285
4 SERAIN Roger C.T. DE MODANE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 9,42 9,81 8,51 7,32 7,46 8,504 0,306
5 DEMONCHY Alain C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 5,18 8,68 11,63 8,77 9,09 8,670 0,312
6 TROIN Jean Pierre C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 7,13 5,63 8,36 13,11 10,46 8,938 0,322
7 SAN SAVINI Gérard ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 9,30 12,87 5,20 9,58 9,54 9,298 0,335
8 RIBOULET Philippe C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 6,15 13,38 8,21 9,10 9,79 9,326 0,336
9 LAX Joël ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 11,40 6,07 7,37 4,67 19,89 9,880 0,356
10 RUSCHE Sébastien S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 10,39 8,43 9,02 10,23 11,51 9,916 0,357
11 BEAUMONT Alain-Christian S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 7,69 14,74 7,47 8,98 15,08 10,792 0,389
12 FISCHBACH Pascal C.T. CUISE-LA-MOTTE PICARDIE 11,27 9,79 14,20 10,33 8,58 10,834 0,390
13 SEGUIN Maurice ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 12,47 8,21 13,02 9,50 11,19 10,878 0,392
14 EYMIEU Jean-Claude C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 7,59 10,76 9,94 10,90 15,86 11,010 0,396
15 BOXBERGER Jean-Jacques C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 10,35 11,95 9,09 10,22 20,14 12,350 0,445
16 DAVIN Roland T.S. MANDALLAZ DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 13,25 12,34 7,88 9,95 18,40 12,364 0,445
17 BERNARD Henry-Marius C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 17,17 8,24 22,30 17,28 16,43 16,284 0,586
18 SALVA Christian T.S. BESSIERES MIDI-PYRENEES 16,84 19,09 20,24 19,15 7,37 16,538 0,595

ARTAUD Louis : 3,220 mm
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HEAVY VARMINT 100 METERS

MEILLEUR GROUPEMENT :



CDF NOM CLUB LIGUE WU 1 2 3 4 5 mm MAO/I

1 SEGUIN Maurice ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 12,34 14,39 9,73 21,36 14,16 24,92 16,912 0,304
2 SAN SAVINI Gérard ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 277,50 10,71 18,18 21,12 18,03 19,27 17,462 0,314
3 TROIN Jean Pierre C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 16,59 12,21 9,18 19,14 19,55 28,60 17,736 0,319
4 IGLE Roland A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 12,93 16,97 16,14 17,37 18,38 20,84 17,940 0,323
5 SERAIN Roger C.T. DE MODANE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 15,03 22,78 14,46 22,01 25,25 17,29 20,358 0,366
6 RIBOULET Philippe C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 19,24 16,43 19,08 18,54 23,51 24,88 20,488 0,369
7 BEAUMONT Alain-Christian S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 18,10 19,80 21,14 20,23 23,02 21,24 21,086 0,380
8 ARTAUD Louis C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 26,09 15,04 22,38 17,65 21,70 29,10 21,174 0,381
9 RUSCHE Sébastien S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 15,22 17,95 21,42 31,37 15,40 19,87 21,202 0,382
10 FISCHBACH Pascal C.T. CUISE-LA-MOTTE PICARDIE 19,17 16,64 28,73 22,93 20,54 18,03 21,374 0,385
11 LAX Joël ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 277,50 12,43 16,40 18,28 30,72 30,46 21,658 0,390
12 DAVIN Roland T.S. MANDALLAZ DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 20,37 22,46 11,18 21,01 36,31 20,63 22,318 0,402
13 PREVEL Jean-Michel VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 16,41 13,43 23,58 40,66 18,83 20,41 23,382 0,421
14 BERNARD Henry-Marius C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 22,95 30,44 26,96 20,53 16,08 26,61 24,124 0,434
15 EYMIEU Jean-Claude C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 13,76 28,87 20,04 21,23 36,84 24,94 26,384 0,475
16 DEMONCHY Alain C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 19,31 13,08 22,67 18,88 39,40 48,89 28,584 0,515
17 SALVA Christian T.S. BESSIERES MIDI-PYRENEES 26,06 27,22 38,15 26,55 31,09 21,11 28,824 0,519
18 BOXBERGER Jean-Jacques C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 16,86 28,06 20,20 44,12 18,50 33,64 28,904 0,520
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HEAVY VARMINT 200 METERS

MEILLEUR GROUPEMENT :
TROIN Jean Pierre : 9,18 mm



CDF NOM CLUB LIGUE 100 M 200 M mm MAO/I

1 IGLE Roland A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 7,906 17,940 8,438 0,304
2 ARTAUD Louis C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 6,678 21,174 8,633 0,311
3 PREVEL Jean-Michel VITROLLES SPORT TIR PROVENCE 6,080 23,382 8,886 0,320
4 TROIN Jean Pierre C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 8,938 17,736 8,903 0,321
5 SAN SAVINI Gérard ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 9,298 17,462 9,015 0,325
6 SERAIN Roger C.T. DE MODANE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 8,504 20,358 9,342 0,336
7 SEGUIN Maurice ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 10,878 16,912 9,667 0,348
8 RIBOULET Philippe C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 9,326 20,488 9,785 0,352
9 RUSCHE Sébastien S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 9,916 21,202 10,259 0,369
10 LAX Joël ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 9,880 21,658 10,355 0,373
11 BEAUMONT Alain-Christian S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 10,792 21,086 10,668 0,384
12 FISCHBACH Pascal C.T. CUISE-LA-MOTTE PICARDIE 10,834 21,374 10,761 0,387
13 DEMONCHY Alain C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 8,670 28,584 11,481 0,413
14 DAVIN Roland T.S. MANDALLAZ DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 12,364 22,318 11,762 0,423
15 EYMIEU Jean-Claude C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 11,010 26,384 12,101 0,436
16 BOXBERGER Jean-Jacques C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 12,350 28,904 13,401 0,482
17 BERNARD Henry-Marius C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 16,284 24,124 14,173 0,510
18 SALVA Christian T.S. BESSIERES MIDI-PYRENEES 16,538 28,824 15,475 0,557
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